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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Kninice

Obec

Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice

Cast obce
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice
Kninice

Ulice

Cislo
125/-
126/-
127/-
132/-
148/-
16/-

195/-
204/-
207/-
249/-
250/-
271/-
285/-
325/-
329/-
347/-
348/-
349/-
74/-

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely

st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.

310
219
221
207
214
129
333
213/2
278
342
337
381
428/1
482
480
514
528
529
209




